LONDON WATER CO-OP
WATER RATES

Rates for the London Water CO-OP:

Gallons per month Rate

0 to 6500 Base Rate $60.00

6501 to 7500 $70.00

7501 to 8500 $85.00

8501 to 10,000 $125.00

10,000 and above $105.00 + ($50.00 per each

1000 gallons or portion thereof
over 10,000 gal.)

The base rate is the minimum rate charged.

As supply allows, a reasonable amount of un-metered outside irrigation
water is included with the paid metered water.

All certificate holders are required to pay at least the base rate regardless
of water usage or connection status.

If your water is disconnected for failure to pay, a reconnection fee of $20.00
will be charged to re-establish service.

All fees will be collected when due. In the event of a special circumstance,
such as an unavoidable leak, the rates above still apply. However, you may
request a refund of a portion of the amount you have paid by submission of
your request in writing to the directors.

All fees may be paid online at https://londonwatercoop.org or by check or
money order mailed to:

London Water Co-op
PO Box 1614
Cottage Grove, OR 97424



